◆Part numbering system
◆Electrical Specification
RMA  2012  A - ***/***  P B V L 10
Packaging quantity:
10(1,000pcs), 50(5,000pcs)
Relative resistance tolerance
Series code
Size: RMA2012, RMA3216, RMA3225
Relative TCR
Absolute resistance tolerance
Absolute
TCR
circuits
Nominal resistance value
(E-24: 3 digit, E-96: all 4 digit)
0.05W /
Element
0.1W /
Package
0.063W /
Element
0.125W /
Package
0.1W /
Element
0.2W /
Package
100～＜300
300～100k
100～＜300
300～500k
100～＜300
300～500k
Power
ratings
(85°C)
Pakaging
quantity
(designation)
Resistance
range
(Ω)
Resistance tolerance (Code) Temperature coefficient of resistance (Code)
Absolute
tolerance
Absolute
TCR
TCR trackingTolerance ratioType
±0.02%(P)
±0.05%(W)